



**San Antonio Water System**  
**Solicitation Vendor Price List**

Run Date 09/04/2019

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00285

Job # : 18-4542

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 PO Box :2994  
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 10B - Open Cut

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	CO-00285 - 1_R L JONES L P		CO-00285 - 2_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC		CO-00285 - 3_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC		CO-00285 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		CO-00285 - 5_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC		CO-00285 - 6_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC		CO-00285 - 7_FACILITIES REHAB INC	
					Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	103.1	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	258	\$1.00	\$258.00	\$3.00	\$774.00	\$27.00	\$6,966.00	\$2.00	\$516.00	\$10.00	\$2,580.00	\$6.00	\$1,548.00	\$10.00	\$2,580.00
2	103.3	REMOVE SIDEWALKS, DRIVEWAYS, AND RETAINING WALLS	SF	1,551	\$1.00	\$1,551.00	\$3.00	\$4,653.00	\$5.00	\$7,755.00	\$2.00	\$3,102.00	\$5.00	\$7,755.00	\$6.00	\$9,306.00	\$5.00	\$7,755.00
3	203.1	TACK COAT	GAL	954	\$4.00	\$3,816.00	\$8.00	\$7,632.00	\$5.00	\$4,770.00	\$8.00	\$7,632.00	\$5.00	\$4,770.00	\$4.50	\$4,293.00	\$20.00	\$19,080.00
4	205.2	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	1,162	\$100.00	\$116,200.00	\$70.00	\$81,340.00	\$69.00	\$80,178.00	\$70.00	\$81,340.00	\$65.00	\$75,530.00	\$80.00	\$92,960.00	\$120.00	\$139,440.00
5	205.4	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	9,545	\$10.00	\$95,450.00	\$32.00	\$305,440.00	\$12.00	\$114,540.00	\$21.00	\$200,445.00	\$15.00	\$143,175.00	\$11.00	\$104,995.00	\$25.00	\$238,625.00
6	208.1	SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2")	SY	9,545	\$4.00	\$38,180.00	\$10.00	\$95,450.00	\$8.43	\$80,464.35	\$10.00	\$95,450.00	\$5.00	\$47,725.00	\$3.50	\$33,407.50	\$10.00	\$95,450.00
7	413	FLOWABLE FILL	CY	195	\$200.00	\$39,000.00	\$190.00	\$37,050.00	\$138.00	\$26,910.00	\$180.00	\$35,100.00	\$155.00	\$30,225.00	\$180.00	\$35,100.00	\$200.00	\$39,000.00
8	500.1	CONCRETE CURB	LF	258	\$10.00	\$2,580.00	\$16.00	\$4,128.00	\$33.00	\$8,514.00	\$20.00	\$5,160.00	\$40.00	\$10,320.00	\$121.00	\$31,218.00	\$50.00	\$12,900.00
9	502.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	129	\$80.00	\$10,320.00	\$60.00	\$7,740.00	\$65.00	\$8,385.00	\$70.00	\$9,030.00	\$100.00	\$12,900.00	\$132.00	\$17,028.00	\$100.00	\$12,900.00
10	503.1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	40	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$143.00	\$5,720.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00
11	506.1	CONCRETE RETAINING WALLS	CY	2	\$1,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$662.00	\$993.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$781.00	\$1,171.50	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00
12	550	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	2,632	\$1.00	\$2,632.00	\$4.00	\$10,528.00	\$1.00	\$2,632.00	\$5.00	\$13,160.00	\$10.00	\$26,320.00	\$2.50	\$6,580.00	\$10.00	\$26,320.00
13	804	COSA TREE PROTECTION	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,298.00	\$5,298.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,415.00	\$4,415.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
14	SP-818	WATER LINE ADJUSTMENTS	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,301.00	\$7,301.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$16,365.00	\$16,365.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
15	848	8" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241, 160 PSI) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$90.00	\$450.00	\$106.00	\$530.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$145.00	\$725.00	\$233.00	\$1,165.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
16	848	12" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241, 160 PSI) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	2,627	\$120.00	\$315,240.00	\$105.00	\$275,835.00	\$221.00	\$580,567.00	\$200.00	\$525,400.00	\$180.00	\$472,860.00	\$172.00	\$451,844.00	\$200.00	\$525,400.00
17	851	ADJUSTING EXISTING MANHOLE (W/ NEW RING AND COVER)	EA	3	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$6,251.00	\$18,753.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,052.00	\$6,156.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
18	852	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLES (0'-6' DEPTH)	EA	8	\$7,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$52,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$7,850.00	\$62,800.00	\$8,002.00	\$64,016.00	\$6,000.00	\$48,000.00
19	852	EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (GREATER THAN 6')	VF	9	\$350.00	\$3,150.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,441.00	\$12,969.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$626.00	\$5,634.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00
20	854	SANITARY SEWER LATERALS, (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI)	LF	1,270	\$85.00	\$107,950.00	\$80.00	\$101,600.00	\$61.00	\$77,470.00	\$50.00	\$63,500.00	\$120.00	\$152,400.00	\$225.00	\$285,750.00	\$150.00	\$190,500.00
21	854	TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	60	\$900.00	\$54,000.00	\$360.00	\$21,600.00	\$671.00	\$40,260.00	\$1,200.00	\$72,000.00	\$850.00	\$51,000.00	\$784.00	\$47,040.00	\$500.00	\$30,000.00
22	858	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	CY	30	\$200.00	\$5,950.00	\$60.00	\$1,785.00	\$192.00	\$5,712.00	\$180.00	\$5,355.00	\$300.00	\$8,925.00	\$187.00	\$5,563.25	\$500.00	\$14,875.00
23	860	VERTICAL STACKS	VF	9	\$60.00	\$540.00	\$78.00	\$702.00	\$252.00	\$2,268.00	\$30.00	\$270.00	\$443.00	\$3,987.00	\$58.00	\$522.00	\$50.00	\$450.00
24	862	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAINS (8")	LF	405	\$20.00	\$8,100.00	\$200.00	\$81,000.00	\$31.00	\$12,555.00	\$25.00	\$10,125.00	\$150.00	\$60,750.00	\$24.00	\$9,720.00	\$20.00	\$8,100.00
25	862	SEWER MAIN REMOVAL (8")	LF	274	\$40.00	\$10,960.00	\$200.00	\$54,800.00	\$21.00	\$5,754.00	\$90.00	\$24,660.00	\$80.00	\$21,920.00	\$44.00	\$12,056.00	\$50.00	\$13,700.00
26	866	PRE SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15")	LF	2,632	\$3.00	\$7,896.00	\$4.00	\$10,528.00	\$3.50	\$9,212.00	\$5.00	\$13,160.00	\$4.00	\$10,528.00	\$3.00	\$7,896.00	\$5.00	\$13,160.00
27	866	POST SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15")	LF	2,632	\$2.00	\$5,264.00	\$4.00	\$10,528.00	\$2.30	\$6,053.60	\$3.00	\$7,896.00	\$3.00	\$7,896.00	\$2.00	\$5,264.00	\$5.00	\$13,160.00
28	910.1	MANHOLE REHABILITATION	VF	32	\$400.00	\$12,800.00	\$600.00	\$19,200.00	\$535.00	\$17,120.00	\$700.00	\$22,400.00	\$700.00	\$22,400.00	\$605.00	\$19,360.00	\$300.00	\$9,600.00
29	SS3300	SANITARY SEWER PRIVATE LATERAL (4"-6") (INCLUDING COSA PERMIT AND LICENSED PLUMBER)	LF	20	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$86.00	\$1,720.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$81.00	\$1,620.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
30	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	EA	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$52,942.00	\$52,942.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$126,608.00	\$126,608.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
31	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER)	LS	1	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$88,929.00	\$88,929.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
32	100	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1-31	LS	1	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$143,500.00	\$143,500.00	\$156,039.50	\$156,039.50
33	101	PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1-31	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$78,019.75	\$78,019.75
			<b>Total</b>			<b>\$1,112,987.00</b>		<b>\$1,398,063.00</b>		<b>\$1,493,520.95</b>		<b>\$1,598,001.00</b>		<b>\$1,601,691.00</b>		<b>\$1,749,821.25</b>		<b>\$1,794,454.25</b>
<b>Calendar Days To Complete : 225</b>			<b>As Read</b>			<b>\$1,112,987.00</b>		<b>\$1,398,063.00</b>		<b>\$1,493,520.95</b>		<b>\$1,598,001.00</b>		<b>\$1,601,691.00</b>		<b>\$1,749,821.25</b>		<b>\$1,794,454.25</b>